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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

+ Meyer Claudio (2008) 10.00

 
1 Blättler Tobias (2008) 10.00

+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

+ Durrer Nico (2007) 10.00

1 Fluri Janis (2007) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 Liem Terry (2007) 10.00
+ Burch Michi (2007) 10.00

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Jakober Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Von Rotz Joel (2007) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
+ Nägeli Christian (2008) 9.75

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75

1 Windlin Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 Zumstein Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.75
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

1 Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50
o Blättler Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Burch Michi (2007) 8.50
o Liem Terry (2007) 8.50

1 a Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50

1 b Durrer Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Zumstein Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Meyer Claudio (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

1 Nägeli Christian (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Fluri Janis (2007) 8.50

1 Von Rotz Joel (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Windlin Matthias (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Barmettler Renato (2003) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Durrer Dominik (2003) 10.00

+ Meier Adrian (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Durrer Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00

1 c Durrer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

1 a Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

1 b Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00
+ Styger Alex (2003) 10.00

1 a Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Gian (2004) 10.00

1 b Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00

1 c Kempf Daniel (2004) 10.00
+ von Flüe Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 a Lienhard Ramon (2004) 10.00
+ Huser Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 b Michel Peter (2003) 10.00
+ Infanger Heiri (2003) 10.00

1 a Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Durrer Jan (2003) 10.00

1 b Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 10.00
+ von Flüe Lars (2004) 10.00

1 Suter Joel (2004) 10.00
+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 10.00

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Martin (2004) 10.00

1 a Amstad Stefan (2004) 9.75
+ Achermann Florian (2004) 9.75

1 b Arnold Fabio (2003) 9.75
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 9.75

1 a Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 9.75

1 b Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 c Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 9.75

1 Matter Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Kiser Severin (2003) 9.75

1 Omlin Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 Vogler Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Windlin Res (2003) 9.75
+ Scheuber Timo (2003) 9.75

1 Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75

1 Schelbert Roman (2003) 9.00
- Wallimann Elias (2003) 9.00

1 Wallimann Elias (2003) 9.00
- Schelbert Roman (2003) 9.00

1 Ettlin Christian (2003) 8.75
- Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.75

1 Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.75
- Lussi Roland (2003) 8.75

1 a Lussi Roland (2003) 8.75
- Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 b Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.75
- Ettlin Christian (2003) 8.75

1 Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75
o Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.75

2 Achermann Florian (2004) 8.50
o Amstad Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

1 Durrer Jan (2003) 8.50
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50

1 a Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Henggeler Reto (2003) 8.50
o Arnold Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 Huser Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.50
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1 Imfeld Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Infanger Heiri (2003) 8.50
o Michel Peter (2003) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Martin (2004) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Kiser Severin (2003) 8.50
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Meier Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

1 a Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.50
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Timon (2004) 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Scheuber Timo (2003) 8.50
o Windlin Res (2003) 8.50

1 Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 Styger Alex (2003) 8.50
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50

1 a von Flüe Lars (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50

1 b von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 a Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00

+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Blättler Michi (2006) 10.00

+ Töngi Julian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Ettlin Fabian (2006) 10.00

+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Halter Lars (2006) 10.00
+ Kelly Liam (2006) 10.00

1 a Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ von Rotz Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Imdorf Fabio (2006) 10.00

1 c Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00

1 d Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Wolf David (2005) 10.00

1 Omlin David (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

1 a Walker Marius (2006) 10.00
+ von Ah Aaron (2004) 10.00

1 b Weibel Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00

1 c Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Michael (2006) 9.75

1 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 9.75

1 b Barmettler Thomas (2006) 9.75
+ Waser Joel (2005) 9.75

1 Graf Marius (2006) 9.75
+ Gielchen Norwin (2006) 9.75

1 a Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75

1 b Imfeld David (2006) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

1 a Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Steiner Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 b Koch Emanuel (2006) 9.75
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Imfeld Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 9.75
+ Murer Pius (2005) 9.75

1 a Poletti Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Gasser Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Ettlin Ramon (2005) 9.75

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Achermann Lars (2006) 9.00
- Omlin Rian (2006) 9.00

1 Omlin Rian (2006) 9.00
- Achermann Lars (2006) 9.00

1 Suter Elias (2006) 9.00
- Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.00

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75
- Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.75

1 a Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75

1 b Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.75
- Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

1 Gielchen Norwin (2006) 8.75
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.75

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75

1 Arnold Christian (2005) 8.50
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Bucher Michael (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 Ettlin Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Gasser Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Imdorf Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 a Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

1 b Kelly Liam (2006) 8.50
o Halter Lars (2006) 8.50

1 Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 Murer Pius (2005) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Ettlin Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

1 Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

1 a Töngi Julian (2005) 8.50
o Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50

1 b von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.50
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50

1 von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 a Waser Joel (2005) 8.50
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 b Wolf David (2005) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Blumenthal Lino (2002) 10.00

+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00

 
1 Ettlin Jan (2001) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 10.00

 
1 Gisler Noah (2002) 10.00

+ Khalil Manuel (2002) 10.00

1 Hess Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Bucher Toni (2002) 10.00

1 Mulcahy Conor (2002) 10.00
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 Odermatt Lars (2002) 10.00
+ Bucher Aaron (2001) 10.00

1 a Uhr Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00

1 b Van Messel Noe (2002) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 10.00

1 Wagner Dominik (2001) 10.00
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00

1 Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

1 Arnold Kilian (2002) 9.75
+ Kathriner Marco (2001) 9.75

1 Berchtold Kilian (2001) 9.75
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 9.75

1 Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75
+ Hurschler Andreas (2001) 9.75

1 Kempf Matthias (2001) 9.75
+ Omlin Thomas (2001) 9.75

1 Müller Ivo (2002) 9.75
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Büeler Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Waser Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Ziegler Beni (2002) 9.75

1 a Durrer Pascal (2002) 9.00
- von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.00

1 b Gisler Jonas (2001) 9.00
- Mehr Lars (2002) 9.00

1 c Mehr Lars (2002) 9.00
- Gisler Jonas (2001) 9.00

1 von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.00
- Durrer Pascal (2002) 9.00

1 a Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 8.75
- Herger Elias (2002) 8.75

1 b Bucher Roman (2002) 8.75
- Huser Tobias (2002) 8.75

1 c Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.75
- Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 a Herger Elias (2002) 8.75
- Auf der Maur Michael (2002) 8.75

1 b Huser Tobias (2002) 8.75
- Bucher Roman (2002) 8.75

1 Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.75

1 Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50
o Wagner Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 Bucher Aaron (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a Bucher Toni (2002) 8.50
o Hess Severin (2001) 8.50

1 b Büeler Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50

1 b Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 a Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50
o Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.50

1 b Hurschler Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50

1 Kathriner Marco (2001) 8.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

1 Khalil Manuel (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Florian (2002) 8.50
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Uhr Reto (2001) 8.50

1 Omlin Thomas (2001) 8.50
o Kempf Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Mulcahy Conor (2002) 8.50

1 Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.50

1 Ziegler Beni (2002) 8.50
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50


